DOC

264074
261221
261743
244670
239163
203224
261464
242969
163437
250227
121974

NAME

Brown, Roman
England, Angela
Good, Jimmy
Hays, Toucsants
Hodge, Tony
Howard, Mark
Lawton, Justin
Montgomery, Craig
Owens, Jaynard
Uplinger, Travis
Woolsey, Robert

Releases - October 2, 2013

TYPE OF RELEASE

Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Shock Probation Began - In State

Shock Probation Began - In State
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Discharged - Minimum Expiration

Shock Probation Began - In State
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Shock Probation Began - In State
Discharged - Minimum Expiration

RELEASED FROM

Barren County Jail

Grayson County Jail
Blackburn Corr. Complex
Blackburn Corr. Complex
Kentucky State Penitentiary
Daviess County Det. Cntr
Henderson County Jail
Blackburn Corr. Complex
Blackburn Corr. Complex
Henderson County Jail
Kentucky State Reformatory

HIGHEST FELONY CLASS
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class B (10 - 20 years)
Class C (5 - 10 years)
Class C (5 - 10 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class C (5 - 10 years)
Class C (5 - 10 years)
Class C (5 - 10 years)
Class A (20 years - Life)




