Releases - October 2, 2013

DOC	NAME	TYPE OF RELEASE	RELEASED FROM	HIGHEST FELONY CLASS
264074	Brown, Roman	Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State	Barren County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
261221	England, Angela	Shock Probation Began - In State	Grayson County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
261743	Good, Jimmy	Shock Probation Began - In State	Blackburn Corr. Complex	Class B (10 - 20 years)
244670	Hays, Toucsants	Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State	Blackburn Corr. Complex	Class C (5 - 10 years)
239163	Hodge, Tony	Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State	Kentucky State Penitentiary	Class C (5 - 10 years)
203224	Howard, Mark	Discharged - Minimum Expiration	Daviess County Det. Cntr	Class D (1 - 5 years)
261464	Lawton, Justin	Shock Probation Began - In State	Henderson County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
242969	Montgomery, Craig	Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State	Blackburn Corr. Complex	Class C (5 - 10 years)
163437	Owens, Jaynard	Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State	Blackburn Corr. Complex	Class C (5 - 10 years)
250227	Uplinger, Travis	Shock Probation Began - In State	Henderson County Jail	Class C (5 - 10 years)
121974	Woolsey, Robert	Discharged - Minimum Expiration	Kentucky State Reformatory	Class A (20 years - Life)